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	Location / Sites: Various

	Task / Activity:

Rail Site Management
	Personnel


	Name:  Matt Traynor 

	Position: Managing Director 
	Date: Jan 2021
	Ref No: RSM05


	No
	Hazard Identification
	Associated risks
	Who & Number at risk
	Existing control measures
	Consequence
	likelihood
	Current risk rating
	Additional controls
	Consequence
	likelihood
	Post

risk

rate

	1
	Fall of tools/equipment to track
	Derailment, damage to train, damage to tools/equipment, injury
	All
	Induction, 
	4
	3
	12
	Competence and familiarity with environment Tool box talks
	4
	2
	8

	2
	Light Pollution
	Confusion of train drivers
	All
	Site rules and inspection prior to use
	4
	3
	12
	Site rules and inspection prior to use
	4
	2
	8

	3
	Fall of person to track
	Fatality / major injury
	All
	Induction,
	4
	3
	12
	Competence and familiarity with work environment
	4
	2
	8

	4
	Materials/equipment hit by moving train
	Derailment, damage to train, damage to tools/equipment, injury
	All
	Work to Network Rail clearances, 
	4
	3
	12
	Inspection before release of possession
	4
	2
	8

	5
	Hand trolley struck by train
	Derailment, damage to train, damage to tools/equipment, injury
	All
	Induction, competence and familiarity with environment
	4
	3
	12
	Tool box talks
	4
	2
	8

	6
	Restricting access to the public (work in stations & public places)
	Overcrowding, pushed on to track, crush injury
	All
	Sufficient planning
	4
	2
	8
	Sufficient planning and storage space, public access maintained
	4
	1
	4

	7
	Restricting emergency access (work in stations & public places)
	Panic, crush injury, trapped by emergency
	All
	Sufficient emergency planning
	4
	2
	8
	Sufficient emergency planning and emergency plan
	4
	2
	8

	8


	Noise from machines and passing vehicles
	Failure to hear commands
	All
	PTS training
	4
	2
	8
	Updates and toolbox talks
	4
	1
	4
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